BID TABULATIONS

VENDOR

D7-11-006

Description of Service Qty

Unit

Catering Service-2010 Health Fair-Bid Tabs

Unit Price

Extended Price

Other

Setup Time

Richards Hawgwild BBQ
Andy Garrison

417-678-0720
417-678-0721
417-440-0910

Monett, Qty-118 Oct 7, 2010
Slice Beef Brisket, Pulled Pork, Smoked Pit-Style Beans, Cole Slaw, Apple Cobbler, Sweet/Unsweetened Tea 118
Buns, Pickles, Plates, Plastic Ware, Serving Utensils, BBQ Sauce, cups, ice
Can add Chicken for people with white meat preference. Cherry and Blackberry cobbler can be served for variety.

Joplin, Qty 250 (2 days), Oct 13-14, 2010

eef Brisket, Pulled Pork, Smoked Pit-Style Beans, Cole Slaw, Apple Cobbler, Sweet/Unsweetened Tea 250
Buns, Pickles, Plates, Plastic Ware, Serving Utensils, BBQ Sauce, cups, ice

d Chicken for people with white meat preference. Cherry and Blackberry cobbler can be served for variety.

Nevada Qty-135. Pct 21, 2010

lice Beef Brisket, Pulled Pork, Smoked Pit-Style Beans, Cole Slaw, Apple Cobbler, Sweet/Unsweetened Tea 135
Buns, Pickles, Plates, Plastic Ware, Serving Utensils, BBQ Sauce, cups, ice

Can add Chicken for people with white meat preference. Cherry and Blackberry cobbler can be served for variety.

All Items above will be served at each location, each day. Cost is $7.25 each if drinks are served 503
and $6.99 each of drinksare not requested.
Free Delivery and Set Up. The set up will include chafing dishes, sterno,
and a member of catering staff to keep the food stocked

EA

EA

EA

Total

$7.25

$7.25

$7.25

$855.50

$1,812.50

$978.75

$3,646.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

Boomer Sooner BBQ & Catering
1220 Oak Street

Carthage, MO 64836
417-358-8112

417-358-7602 Fax
417-310-0044Cell

Monett, Qty-118 Oct 7, 2010 Total Plates

Catered meal of Pork, Brisket, Baked Beans, Twice Baked Potato, Casserole, Dinner Rolls ($7.50 ea) 503
Assorted Cobblers, Tea, Lemonade, Water, Ice, serving and eating utensils, sauce.
Meal will be set up, served, and cleaned up by Boomers BBQ

Catered meal of Brisket, Ribs, Baked Beans, Twice Baked Potato, Casserole, Dinner Rolls (8.25 ea) 503
Assorted Cobblers, Tea, Lemonade, Water, Ice, serving and eating utensils, sauce.
Meal will be set up, served, and cleaned up by Boomers BBQ

Catered meal of Ribs, Chicken Thighs, Baked Beans, Twice Baked Potato, Casserole, Dinner Rolls ($8.00 ea) 503
Assorted Cobblers, Tea, Lemonade, Water, Ice, serving and eating utensils, sauce.
Meal will be set up, served, and cleaned up by Boomers BBQ

Joplin, Qty 250 (2 days), Oct 13-14, 2010
Same offer as for Monett
Nevada Qty-135. Pct 21, 2010
Same offer as for Monett
Cobblers will be an assortment of Peach, Cherry, Apple and Blackberry. Meal Selections can be at MoDOT's discretion. Food lines
will remain open for all to eat and have seconds if they desire. The catering line will be removed and cleaned up once all have eaten.
Monett; $100.00 Delivery Charge, waived if all three locations are awarded. 1
Nevada; $100.00 Delivery Charge, waived if all three locations are awarded. 1

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

$7.45

$8.25

$8.00

$100.00
$100.00

$3,747.35

$4,149.75

$4,024.00

$100.00
$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Delivery Charge
Delivery Charge

Jim Bob Steaks and Ribs

No Response

Clouds Meat's Inc.

No Response

Big R's

No Response

Bogarts

No Response

Tom Probert

No Response

Count on Us Catering

No Response

Dale Pitts

No Response




